—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Fire Chief

Captain

District Clerk
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Firefighter, Volunteer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District

Hopland Fire Protection District

Department

Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District
Hopland Fire Protection District

Hopland Fire Protection District

Total Wages
$40,000
$39,406
$9,522
$699
$649
$591
$528
$311
$259
$122
$122
$122
$122
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



