	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$40,000
2.	Captain		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$39,406
3.	District Clerk		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$9,522
4.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$699
5.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$649
6.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$591
7.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$528
8.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$311
9.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$259
10.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$122
11.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$122
12.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$122
13.	Firefighter, Volunteer		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$122
14.	Director		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$0
15.	Director		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$0
16.	Director		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$0
17.	Director		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$0
18.	Director		Hopland Fire Protection District	Hopland Fire Protection District	\$0